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M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC0768 du 21032023

1 message

Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 11 April 2023 at 15:28

Reply-To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk
Cc: sophie.lines@vandagraphst.com
Please see below, Lisa has confirmed the insurance requirements.
Steve
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Date: Tue, 11 Apr 2023 at 15:26
Subject: Re: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC0768 du 21032023
To: achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>
Dear Lisa
We usually have 6 weeks delivery schedule. However, unfortunately we are experiencing production delays due to
the impact of a recent COVID outbreak. We are trying to recover the situation and the following is the worst case

scenario. Of course we endeavour to ship the sensors earlier.

CST142556 150 x 8010018 oxygen sensors Shipment date 12th June

Regards

Steve

On Tue, 11 Apr 2023 at 15:12, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Hello,

We do need this insurance, thanks.

Would you please confirm the delivery date ?

Thank you.

Best regards,

Lisa
Team M3S
M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1 chemin de Toulon

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE
T.+33489115140D. +334 22542618
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com
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De : Sophie Lines <info@vandagraphst.com>

Envoyé : mercredi 22 mars 2023 12:19

A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Objet : Re: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC0768 du 21032023

Good morning,

Thank you for your order.

Our standard shipping service is via UPS' standard CPT (Carriage Paid To) delivery Incoterms 2020. This means
that orders over the shipment value of £60 are not covered by insurance for loss or damage once it leaves our
premises.

Would you like to upgrade your deliveries to CIP (Carriage and Insurance Paid) by adding an additional insurance
premium at 1% of the total goods value, meaning that any loss or damage during transit would be covered? For
this order, the insurance cost would be £44.03.

If you have your own insurance or do not wish to add the insurance premium, please let me know.

Kind regards,

Sophie Lines

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Date: Tue, 21 Mar 2023 at 16:22

Subject: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC0768 du 21032023

To: office@viamed.co.uk <office@viamed.co.uk>, info@vandagraphst.com <info@vandagraphst.com>

Hello VANDAGRAPH (GB),

Please find in attach file, your Order confirmation N°FBC0768 from the 21032023.
The desired delivery date being set at 30042023.

Remaing at your disposal for any further information.

Best regards,
Alexandre

M3S Team | Information
Le Diamant - 1 chemin de Toulon
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83170 TOURVES - FRANCE
T. +334 89 11 51 40
info@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

Steve

Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

Steve

Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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